White Painted
Black Painted
120
66
42
FLOW
IP Rating:
Optics:

3.0
11477
2869
1275
717
459
319
0.13
0.27
0.40
0.53
0.67
0.80
D(m)
10W Ra92 3000K 12°
10W                 869                 12°          SFL0310W-30N12-B
10W                 891                 24°          SFL0310W-30N24-B
10W                 868                 38°          SFL0310W-30N38-B
10W                 861                 50°          SFL0310W-30N50-B
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
8W                    707                 12°          SFL0308W-30N12-B
8W                    729                 24°          SFL0308W-30N24-B
8W                    703                 38°          SFL0308W-30N38-B
8W                    696                 50°          SFL0308W-30N50-B
 W system    lm system      optics                  code